COLUMBIA COUNTY _
Property Appraiser %

Parcel 25-45-16-03165-001

Pictometry

Owners

FERRERO PATTI A
521 SW STEWART LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4303

Parcel Summary

471 SW STEWART LOOP
0000: VACANT

rict 2;: COUNTY
25
45
16
1.8400
OAK RIDGE
25-45-16-03165-000

Legal Description
LOT 9 BLK A PLANTATION S/D.

697-844, PROB #01-193-CP 937-2387 THRU 2402,
982-1118,

Working Values Value History
Buildin $O el BUull ] $0
$0 ital Extra Featur $0
$20,250 tal Market Land $20,250

$0 Total Ag Land $0



